USA Tel: +1 561 744 9986 | Fax: +1 561 744 9935 | email: usasales@alphamicro.net
UK Tel: +44 (0)1256 851770 | Fax: +44 (0)1256 851771 | email: sales@alphamicro.net
Page 1 of 3
Rev. 2 – 2 June 2011
AMC-ANTGPS088
Penta Band GSM + GPS
Combination Antenna

Page 3 of 3
Rev. 2 – 2 June 2011
Ordering Information
Part Number Cable length & type Connector Type
AMC-ANTGPS088-AT3M 3m RG-174 GSM – SMA (m) / GPS – SMB (f)
AMC-ANTGPS088-IO4M 4m RG-174 GSM – MMCX R/A (m) / GPS – MCX R/A (m)
AMC-ANTGPS088-IO5M 5m RG-174 GSM – MMCX R/A (m) / GPS – MCX R/A (m)
AMC-ANTGPS088-JA4M 4m RG-174 GSM – FME (f) / GPS - SMA (m)
AMC-ANTGPS088-TP1.5M 1.5m RG-174 GSM – SMB (f) / GPS – SMC (f)